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Meicen Vacuum Cushions
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Tel: +86-757-86269115              E-mail: sales@meicenmed.com              Web: www.meicenmed.com

The Meicen Vacuum Cushions offer a rigid and secure support around the patients. The coated nylon shell 

protects them from tear and stain. The Vacuum Cushions are completely air-tight, leak proof, easy clean and fill 

with optional density particles made from polyamide. Built-in indexing bars are available, different size and shape 

of Vacuum Cushions are available too. 

Remark: Custom width shall not exceed 140cm 

               Custom length shall not exceed 250cm

please specify color (Dark blue or Light blue color ) when requesting a quote.  

RC-E5003
RC-E5005S     

RC-E4013          
RC-E4014F

RC-E5024           
RC-E5025S

RC-E5010         
RC-E5012S

RC-E5023S

RC-E5032            
RC-E5033S

RM-E5003
RM-E5005S     

RM-E4013          
RM-E4014F

RM-E5024           
RM-E5025S

RM-E5010         
RM-E5012S

RM-E5023S

RM-E5032            
RM-E5033S

100x70cm

70x70cm

120x80cm

100x75cm

120x75cm

150x75cm

30L

30L

32L

34L

45L

20L

W/Indexed

W/Indexed

W/Indexed

W/Indexed

W/Indexed

W/Indexed

For Chest-Pelvic Support

For Chest-Pelvic Support

For Chest-Pelvic Support

For Chest-Pelvic Support

For Chest-Pelvic Support

For Breast Support

DimensionsCT FillMR Indexed

· Ultra durable, high-quality polyamide.

· Dark / Light blue color distinaguishable in 

  optical imagers.

· Radio-translucent.

· Easy to clean.

· Cost-effective. 

· Adapters available for any manufacturer's pump.

Meicen Vacuum Cushions

CPC AdapterValve Indexing Bar
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 S-Shape Vacuum Cushion
61 x 65cm 
RC-E1004

Wing Board Cushion
110 x 55cm  
RC-E4003

T-Shape Vacuum Cushion 
with Open Headrest, 125 x 110cm

RC-E3010F

T-Shape Vacuum Cushion
125 x 110cm
RC-E3005F The Couchtop Overlays can be customized according to the user's CT or MRI equipment. *

Non-Rectangular Vacuum Cushions
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For Thorax-Abdomen Support
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For Breast Support

Meicen Vacuum Cushions Diagnostic Couchtop Overlays
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MC-MRG002            MRI Overlay

MC-CTF019            CT Overlay 

Compatible to Philips Ingenia Overlay

Compatible to Somatom CT Definition AS+

· The Couchtop Overlays provide a clean, flat surface for accurate and easily reproducible patient positioning. 
· The internal density distribution of the product is uniform, and there is no unacceptable artifact in the scanning  
  area.
· Can be quickly installed and disassembled, simple and convenient.
· It is stable and reliable after installation and meets the leveling requirements.
· The Couchtop Overlays are designed to work with Indexing bars as well as other positioning systems. 


