

➤ Meicen Vacuum Cushions

The Meicen Vacuum Cushions offer a rigid and secure support around the patients. The coated nylon shell protects them from tear and stain. The Vacuum Cushions are completely air-tight, leak proof, easy clean and fill with optional density particles made from polyamide. Built-in indexing bars are available, different size and shape of Vacuum Cushions are available too.



Meicen Vacuum Cushions

- · Ultra durable, high-quality polyamide.
- Dark / Light blue color distinaguishable in optical imagers.
- Radio-translucent.
- Easy to clean.
- Cost-effective.
- Adapters available for any manufacturer's pump.











Valve

Indexing Bar

CPC Adapter

СТ	MR	Dimensions	Fill	Indexed	
RC-E5003 RC-E5005S	RM-E5003 RM-E5005S	100x70cm	30L	W/Indexed	For Chest-Pelvic Support
RC-E4013 RC-E4014F	RM-E4013 RM-E4014F	70x70cm	20L	W/Indexed	For Breast Support
RC-E5024 RC-E5025S	RM-E5024 RM-E5025S	120x80cm	32L	W/Indexed	For Chest-Pelvic Support
RC-E5010 RC-E5012S	RM-E5010 RM-E5012S	100x75cm	30L	W/Indexed	For Chest-Pelvic Support
RC-E5023S	RM-E5023S	120x75cm	34L	W/Indexed	For Chest-Pelvic Support
RC-E5032 RC-E5033S	RM-E5032 RM-E5033S	150x75cm	45L	W/Indexed	For Chest-Pelvic Support

Remark: Custom width shall not exceed 140cm

Custom length shall not exceed 250cm

please specify color (Dark blue or Light blue color) when requesting a quote.



Tel: +86-757-86269115 E-mail: sales@meicenmed.com

Web: www.meicenmed.com

55



57

➤ Meicen Vacuum Cushions



T-Shape Vacuum Cushion with Open Headrest, 125 x 110cm RC-E3010F



Wing Board Cushion 110 x 55cm RC-E4003



T-Shape Vacuum Cushion 125 x 110cm RC-E3005F



S-Shape Vacuum Cushion 61 x 65cm RC-E1004

Non-Rectangular Vacuum Cushions

CT	MR	Dimensions	Fill	Shape	
RC-E1005	RM-E1005	75x75cm	15L	Arms up	For Breast Support
RC-E3005F RC-E3010F	RM-E3005F RM-E3010F	125x110cm	31L 32L	T-Shaped	For Thorax-Abdomen Support
RC-E3019	RM-E3019	105x75cm	28L	Arms up	For Thorax-Abdomen Support
RC-E4003 RC-E4004	RM-E4003 RM-E4004	110x55cm	15L 19L	Wing board breast	For Breast Support
RC-E1004	RM-E1004	61x65cm	8L	S-Shaped	For Head-Shoulder Support

Diagnostic Couchtop Overlays

Compatible to Somatom CT Definition AS+

- · The Couchtop Overlays provide a clean, flat surface for accurate and easily reproducible patient positioning.
- · The internal density distribution of the product is uniform, and there is no unacceptable artifact in the scanning area
- · Can be quickly installed and disassembled, simple and convenient.
- · It is stable and reliable after installation and meets the leveling requirements.
- · The Couchtop Overlays are designed to work with Indexing bars as well as other positioning systems.
- * The Couchtop Overlays can be customized according to the user's CT or MRI equipment.

MC-CTF019 CT Overlay



Tel: +86-757-86269115 E-mail: sales@meicenmed.com Web: www.meicenmed.com